Manufactured in Guangdong, China
HO
SP
IT
AL
 P
RO
DU

UMDNS 13940
0123
3
MATERIALS USED
DEHP-free
BPA-free
Latex-free
PVC-free
PRODUCT RANGE OVERVIEW
Reference code Description Size (ml) Tip type
SY3-1SC-XXXX-GEC 3 part syringe 1 ml luer slip G 1 CENTRIC
SY3-2SC-XXXX-GEC 3 part syringe 2 ml luer slip G 2 CENTRIC
SY3-3SC-XXXX-GEC 3 part syringe 3 ml luer slip G 3 CENTRIC
SY3-5SC-XXXX-GEC 3 part syringe 5 ml luer slip G 5 CENTRIC
SY3-5LC-XXXX-GEC 3 part syringe 5 ml luer lock G 5 CENTRIC
SY3-10SC-XXXX-GEC 3 part syringe 10 ml luer slip G 10 CENTRIC
SY3-10ESC-XXX-GEC 3 part syringe 10 ml luer slip G 10 ECCENTRIC
SY3-10LC-XXXX-GEC 3 part syringe 10 ml luer lock G 10 CENTRIC
SY3-20SC-XXXX-GEC 3 part syringe 20 ml luer slip G 20 ECCENTRIC
SY3-20LC-XXXX-GEC 3 part syringe 20 ml luer lock G 20 CENTRIC
SY3-30SC-XXXX-GEC 3 part syringe 30 ml luer slip G 30 ECCENTRIC
SY3-30LC-XXXX-GEC 3 part syringe 30 ml luer lock G 30 CENTRIC
XXXX: The first two digits express the needle diameter (G), and the last two digits express the needle length (mm).
PACKAGING DETAILS
Reference Size Inner box Outer box Net weight Gross weight
 (ml) Quantity L (mm) W (mm) H (mm) Quantity L (cm) W (cm) H (cm)  (kg) (kg)
SY3-1SC-XXXX-GEC 1 100 210 140 108 3200 44 46 58 12,00 16,6
SY3-2SC-XXXX-GEC 2 100 220 207 90 2400 58 44 46 11,5 15,70
SY3-3SC-XXXX-GEC 3 100 220 207 90 2400 58 44 46 11,5 15,70
SY3-5SC-XXXX-GEC 5 100 420 186 72 1800 58 44 46 13,2 18,50
SY3-5LC-XXXX-GEC 5 100 420 186 72 1800 58 44 46 13,2 18,50
SY3-10SC-XXXX-GEC 10 100 420 215 112 1000 58 44 46 10,10 13,60
SY3-10ESC -XXX-GEC 10 100 420 215 112 1000 58 44 46 13,70 17,80
SY3-10LC-XXXX-GEC 10 100 420 215 112 1000 58 44 46 12,50 16,70
SY3-20SC-XXXX-GEC 20 50 215 210 140 800 58 44 46 12,70 16,40
SY3-20LC-XXXX-GEC 20 50 215 210 140 800 58 44 46 12,70 16,40
SY3-30SC-XXXX-GEC 30 50 285 210 153 600 58 44 46 12,20 15,80